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401 - 1500m Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 4:35.91 K.GANTHIMANTHI Pahang 2010
Record SAGA RSA 4:59.81 HIZILLAWANTY JAMAIN Keningau 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:33 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 602 LEDIA ENGKU RNU 5:09.24  

2 161 NUR SYIFA RAISHA BINTI ADNAN FIRDAUS KBD 5:16.70  

3 522 EFYNA ARES LIZOD PTS 5:19.37  

4 193 ADELLA DHANISA BINTI MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIAL KKU 5:33.25  

5 029 LELIAN ELWEY BRN 5:43.86  

6 108 SYLEYANA VEYANE BINTI KINDOS KGU 5:52.62  

7 107 QALYSHA BINTI HASRUL KGU 5:54.89  

8 065 NURADELIA BATRISYA LUTFIAH BINTI JOHARIS KBN 5:59.24  

9 900 FATQAH BINTI FELIK TRN 6:07.47  

10 477 ALLISA SOON WEI NING PPG 6:13.68  

11 617 ANGELLY DEVINE PETER MODUYING RNU 6:14.08  

12 850 ASMINAH ELIS TGD 6:23.74  

13 700 NORLIANA SANISAH BINTI JOSLIE SOK 6:31.18  

14 478 BABY SYARIENNA ALYSYA BINTI SULAIMAN PPG 6:32.33  

15 849 RELANIE BINTI TEBIN TGD 6:57.90  

- 528 CHRISDLYN VIONNA JAMAUL PTS DNF  

- 765 NURUL HAFIZA BINTI UTUNG TWU DNF  

- 827 CHRISNNA ALVERA CAROL TNM DNS  

- 322 NURUL DALINA SYAFIQAH BINTI DAMIS KNK DNS  

- 158 JUYICKA VELERY JASRI KBD DNS  

- 203 ALYA MARISSA BINTI MAIZUL ANUAR KKU DNS  

- 825 ADRIANA AUDREY KAFIT JOHN TNM DNS  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1500m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 602 LEDIA ENGKU RNU 5:09.24

2 1 161 NUR SYIFA RAISHA BINTI ADNAN FIRDAUS KBD 5:16.70

3 1 522 EFYNA ARES LIZOD PTS 5:19.37

4 1 193 ADELLA DHANISA BINTI MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIAL KKU 5:33.25

5 1 029 LELIAN ELWEY BRN 5:43.86

6 1 108 SYLEYANA VEYANE BINTI KINDOS KGU 5:52.62

7 1 107 QALYSHA BINTI HASRUL KGU 5:54.89

8 1 065 NURADELIA BATRISYA LUTFIAH BINTI JOHARIS KBN 5:59.24

9 1 900 FATQAH BINTI FELIK TRN 6:07.47

10 1 477 ALLISA SOON WEI NING PPG 6:13.68

11 1 617 ANGELLY DEVINE PETER MODUYING RNU 6:14.08

12 1 850 ASMINAH ELIS TGD 6:23.74

13 1 700 NORLIANA SANISAH BINTI JOSLIE SOK 6:31.18

14 1 478 BABY SYARIENNA ALYSYA BINTI SULAIMAN PPG 6:32.33

15 1 849 RELANIE BINTI TEBIN TGD 6:57.90

- 1 322 NURUL DALINA SYAFIQAH BINTI DAMIS KNK DNS

- 1 203 ALYA MARISSA BINTI MAIZUL ANUAR KKU DNS

- 1 528 CHRISDLYN VIONNA JAMAUL PTS DNF

- 1 158 JUYICKA VELERY JASRI KBD DNS

- 1 765 NURUL HAFIZA BINTI UTUNG TWU DNF

- 1 825 ADRIANA AUDREY KAFIT JOHN TNM DNS

- 1 827 CHRISNNA ALVERA CAROL TNM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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